
Bridgewater State University 
Travel Course: Bridgewater at Oxford  

Summer 2019 
 

(subject to change) 

 

Friday, July 5 Depart from Boston Logan airport for London 

Saturday, July 6 
Arrive London Heathrow airport; coach transfer to Wadham College 
Orientation and Opening Dinner 

Monday, July 8  Oxford Fantasists course begins and runs MWF until July 25 

Tuesday, July 9 Bodleian Library visit 

Saturday, July 13 
Field trip to Tintern Abbey, Chepstow Castle, and Raglan Castle in Wales, 
stopping in Abergavenny, Wales for dinner 

Tuesday, July 16 Field trip to Blenheim Palace 

Thursday, July 18 Optional field trip to Stratford-Upon-Avon 

Sunday, July 21 Field trip to Bath with a visit to the Roman Baths Museum and Stonehenge 

Thursday, July 25 
Final Oxford Fantasists class  
Party in Cloister Garden and Farewell Dinner 

Friday, July 26 Departure from Wadham by coach for Heathrow Airport 

 


